Volkswagen T-Roc 2.0 TSI 4Motion R

"W

LOK

AUTOMOTIVE

Kenteken
Brandstof
Bouwjaar
Carrosserie

Transmissie

Wegenbelasting

Kleur

Aantal deuren
Aantal zitplaatsen
Aantal cilinders
Cilinderinhoud
Vermogen
Aandrijving
Gem. verbruik
Gewicht
Topsnelheid
Koppel

Max toeren p/m

GFK11B
Benzine
2022
SuUv
Automaat

€ 241 - 264 per
kwartaal

Blauw

5

5

4

1984cc

221kW / 301pk
Vierwielaandrijving
8.41/ 100km
1460kg

250km

400nm

4000

Interesse? Bel met 0640458111

Selectie van opties en accessoires

Lok Automotive
spinveld 62
4815ht Breda



	Selectie van opties en accessoires

